
Emissão : 16/10/2025 15:33:44

Análise de Custos da Solicitação por Filial - Extra


Página : 1



Versão : 5.05.006 WEB



Filial

 0206  CONVERPLAST AMANCIO



Período de Entrega

 16/10/2025 a 31/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000470  9999

 Data

 16/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



5,000

 640,550

 128,110

21/10/2025

 1.04.01.671.01

 ARROZ MIX 50X50 - FD 30KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000471  9999

 Data

 16/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 386,180

 193,090

21/10/2025

 1.04.01.300.01

 FEIJAO CARIOQUINHA - FD 30KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000472  9999

 Data

 16/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 91,880

 91,880

21/10/2025

 1.07.04.015.05

 POLPA DE ACEROLA - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


1,000

 83,030

 83,030

24/10/2025

 1.07.04.080.04

 POLPA DE MANGA - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


1,000

 88,560

 88,560

31/10/2025

 1.07.04.000.04

 POLPA DE ABACAXI - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


1,000

 83,030

 83,030

21/10/2025

 1.07.04.035.04

 POLPA DE CAJU - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


1,000

 88,560

 88,560

21/10/2025

 1.07.04.000.04

 POLPA DE ABACAXI - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


2,000

 166,060

 83,030

21/10/2025

 1.07.04.055.04

 POLPA DE GOIABA - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


2,000

 179,340

 89,670

21/10/2025

 1.07.04.065.03

 POLPA DE LIMAO - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX


1,000

 91,880

 91,880

31/10/2025

 1.07.04.015.05

 POLPA DE ACEROLA - CX C/ 10,2KG

 CX



Total

 1899,070
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